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Tork Basic Paper

Tork® Centrefeed M2 is a versatile wiper system that offer high capacity dispensers for high traffic areas.
Designed to reduce costs and improve hygiene and safety so you can get on with the job.
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Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport units per layer

Layer per pallet
Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

System

Roll width
20cm

Colour
Blue

Consumer units
(CON)

9414812988592
none

1

14009
200 mm
204 mm

204 mm

8.32dm3

Quality
Universal

Ply
1

Transport units
(TRP)
19414812988599

Poly

6 (6 CON)

8.2 kg
200 mm
552 mm

368 mm

38.86 dm3

Roll length
300 m

Print
No

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

237 kg
1350 mm
1000 mm

1200 mm

2100 dm3



