



2198859

Tork Basic Paper

Tork® Centrefeed M2 is a versatile wiper system that offer high capacity dispensers for high traffic areas. Designed to reduce costs and improve hygiene and safety so you can get on with the job.

Product certificates





Product and delivery data

System

Quality Universal Roll length 300 m

Roll width 20 cm Ply 1 **Print** No

Colour Blue

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	9414812988592	19414812988599	-
Packaging material	none	Poly	
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	(TRP)
Transport units per layer			-
Layer per pallet			-
Gross weight	1400 g	8.2 kg	237 kg
Height	200 mm	200 mm	1350 mm
Length	204 mm	552 mm	1000 mm
Width	204 mm	368 mm	1200 mm
Net weight	-	-	-
Volume	8.32 dm3	38.86 dm3	2100 dm3